
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
116 
180 
109 
143 
113 
149 
134 
145 
122 
114 
128 
197 
133 
148 
195 
144 
112 
132 
160 
123 
196 
135 
146 
117 
111 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Ben Karajkovic  
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Atiqa Mir 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Danilla Verba 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Charlie Page 
Ari Kallenberg 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Henry King 
Tadeas Prochazka  
Liam Ohanlon  
Enzo Rodriguez 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Ammar Tabaza  
Rayan Al Bani 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Forbes Nicol 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Arshi Gupta  
Samar Chopra  

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:01.753 
1:01.830 
1:01.841 
1:01.864 
1:01.867 
1:01.879 
1:01.892 
1:01.944 
1:02.039 
1:02.101 
1:02.107 
1:02.263 
1:02.319 
1:02.364 
1:02.579 
1:02.634 
1:02.724 
1:03.219 
1:03.272 
1:03.318 
1:03.412 
1:03.438 
1:03.457 
1:03.534 
1:04.488 

Diff 

0.077 
0.088 
0.111 
0.114 
0.126 
0.139 
0.191 
0.286 
0.348 
0.354 
0.510 
0.566 
0.611 
0.826 
0.881 
0.971 
1.466 
1.519 
1.565 
1.659 
1.685 
1.704 
1.781 
2.735 

Gap 

0.077 
0.011 
0.023 
0.003 
0.012 
0.013 
0.052 
0.095 
0.062 
0.006 
0.156 
0.056 
0.045 
0.215 
0.055 
0.090 
0.495 
0.053 
0.046 
0.094 
0.026 
0.019 
0.077 
0.954 

Last Tm 
1:01.753 
1:01.830 
1:01.841 
1:01.864 
1:01.870 
1:02.475 
1:01.892 
1:01.944 
1:02.039 
1:02.101 
1:01.935 
1:02.263 
1:02.319 
1:01.702 
1:02.579 
1:02.634 
1:02.724 
1:03.245 
1:03.898 
1:03.799 
1:03.767 
1:03.453 
1:06.236 
1:03.726 
1:04.862 

Total Tm 
7:23.782 
7:26.482 
7:28.928 
7:28.607 
7:32.540 
7:32.969 
7:27.734 
7:31.622 
7:27.497 
7:28.348 
7:28.488 
7:37.173 
7:27.931 
7:26.748 
7:34.454 
7:31.275 
7:38.453 
7:41.011 
7:42.232 
7:41.852 
7:40.578 
7:40.203 
7:43.346 
7:40.726 
7:48.862 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 128 & 148 - Fastest lap invalidated - Overtaking over track limits. 

Printed: 02/02/2025 9:34:40 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 6 

7. Mini 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:00:24 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

02/02/2025 09:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
143 
113 
116 
134 
114 
148 
145 
109 
133 
144 
180 
149 
122 
135 
132 
195 
117 
196 
160 
197 
112 
146 
123 
111 

128 

Name 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Atiqa Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Charlie Page 
Henry King 
Danilla Verba 
Ben Karajkovic  
Francesco Lisignoli  
Liam Ohanlon  
Ava Lawrence 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Forbes Nicol 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Tadeas Prochazka  
Arshi Gupta  
Veikko Pajamaki 
Ammar Tabaza  
Giuseppe Montanari 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Rayan Al Bani 
Samar Chopra  

Ari Kallenberg 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 

MINI 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

2 

Best Tm 
1:01.548 
1:01.724 
1:01.787 
1:01.261 
1:01.323 
1:01.249 
1:01.532 
1:01.591 
1:01.455 
1:01.717 
1:01.438 
1:01.693 
1:01.545 
1:01.944 
1:02.433 
1:01.819 
1:02.246 
1:02.127 
1:02.206 
1:01.599 
1:02.201 
1:02.512 
1:03.004 
1:03.961 

1:09.345 

Total Tm 
7:41.392 
7:41.788 
7:42.007 
7:42.334 
7:42.589 
7:42.927 
7:43.096 
7:43.130 
7:43.372 
7:44.770 
7:46.712 
7:48.224 
7:48.615 
7:48.947 
7:49.127 
7:49.176 
7:49.448 
7:49.685 
7:51.440 
7:52.024 
7:52.269 
7:53.132 
7:55.387 
8:06.439 

1:34.695 

Diff 

0.396 
0.615 
0.942 
1.197 
1.535 
1.704 
1.738 
1.980 
3.378 
5.320 
6.832 
7.223 
7.555 
7.735 
7.784 
8.056 
8.293 

10.048 
10.632 
10.877 
11.740 
13.995 
25.047 

DNF 

Gap 

0.396 
0.219 
0.327 
0.255 
0.338 
0.169 
0.034 
0.242 
1.398 
1.942 
1.512 
0.391 
0.332 
0.180 
0.049 
0.272 
0.237 
1.755 
0.584 
0.245 
0.863 
2.255 

11.052 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 112 - 5 Seconds penalty - Failulre to leavea gap on grid for Kart No. 195. 
Kart No. 180 - 5 Seconds penalty - Jump Start. 

Printed: 02/02/2025 10:37:48 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.396 

Avg. Speed 

74.904 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.249 

Best Speed 

70.532 

Best Lap by 

148 - Henry King 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 6 

7. Mini 

Heat 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:57:40 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

02/02/2025 09:45 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
143 
113 
116 
134 
114 
148 
145 
109 
133 
144 
180 
149 
122 
135 
132 
195 
117 
196 
160 
197 
112 
146 
123 
111 

128 

Name 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Atiqa Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Charlie Page 
Henry King 
Danilla Verba 
Ben Karajkovic  
Francesco Lisignoli  
Liam Ohanlon  
Ava Lawrence 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Forbes Nicol 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Tadeas Prochazka  
Arshi Gupta  
Veikko Pajamaki 
Ammar Tabaza  
Giuseppe Montanari 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Rayan Al Bani 
Samar Chopra  

Ari Kallenberg 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 

MINI 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

2 

Best Tm 
1:01.548 
1:01.724 
1:01.787 
1:01.261 
1:01.323 
1:01.249 
1:01.532 
1:01.591 
1:01.455 
1:01.717 
1:01.438 
1:01.693 
1:01.545 
1:01.944 
1:02.433 
1:01.819 
1:02.246 
1:02.127 
1:02.206 
1:01.599 
1:02.201 
1:02.512 
1:03.004 
1:03.961 

1:09.345 

Total Tm 
7:41.392 
7:41.788 
7:42.007 
7:42.334 
7:42.589 
7:42.927 
7:43.096 
7:43.130 
7:43.372 
7:44.770 
7:46.712 
7:48.224 
7:48.615 
7:48.947 
7:49.127 
7:49.176 
7:49.448 
7:49.685 
7:51.440 
7:52.024 
7:52.269 
7:53.132 
7:55.387 
8:06.439 

1:34.695 

Diff 

0.396 
0.615 
0.942 
1.197 
1.535 
1.704 
1.738 
1.980 
3.378 
5.320 
6.832 
7.223 
7.555 
7.735 
7.784 
8.056 
8.293 

10.048 
10.632 
10.877 
11.740 
13.995 
25.047 

DNF 

Gap 

0.396 
0.219 
0.327 
0.255 
0.338 
0.169 
0.034 
0.242 
1.398 
1.942 
1.512 
0.391 
0.332 
0.180 
0.049 
0.272 
0.237 
1.755 
0.584 
0.245 
0.863 
2.255 

11.052 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 197 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 
Kart No. 111, 122 & 149 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 02/02/2025 10:37:48 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.396 

Avg. Speed 

74.904 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.249 

Best Speed 

70.532 

Best Lap by 

148 - Henry King 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 6 

7. Mini 

Heat 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:57:40 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

02/02/2025 09:45 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
143 
116 
180 
133 
113 
114 
145 
148 
149 
109 
128 
134 
197 
122 
144 
195 
196 
132 
160 
135 
112 
123 
111 

117 
146 

Name 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Atiqa Mir 
Charlie Page 
Danilla Verba 
Henry King 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Ben Karajkovic  
Ari Kallenberg 
Baptiste Augustin 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Liam Ohanlon  
Tadeas Prochazka  
Veikko Pajamaki 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Ammar Tabaza  
Forbes Nicol 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Rayan Al Bani 
Samar Chopra  

Arshi Gupta  
Hamad Khoramifar 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 
MINI 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 
1 

Best Tm 
1:01.227 
1:01.242 
1:01.026 
1:01.127 
1:01.223 
1:01.311 
1:01.414 
1:01.260 
1:01.272 
1:01.425 
1:01.361 
1:01.104 
1:01.627 
1:01.932 
1:01.805 
1:01.787 
1:02.316 
1:02.343 
1:02.221 
1:01.995 
1:01.808 
1:02.764 
1:02.677 

1:02.480 

Total Tm 
10:38.265 
10:39.874 
10:39.903 
10:40.027 
10:41.315 
10:43.201 
10:43.486 
10:43.901 
10:44.155 
10:44.900 
10:45.575 
10:45.821 
10:46.614 
10:46.870 
10:48.565 
10:50.094 
10:52.557 
10:53.211 
10:53.398 
10:54.681 
10:55.000 
10:57.918 
10:58.053 

5:39.751 
1:25.351 

Diff 

1.609 
1.638 
1.762 
3.050 
4.936 
5.221 
5.636 
5.890 
6.635 
7.310 
7.556 
8.349 
8.605 

10.300 
11.829 
14.292 
14.946 
15.133 
16.416 
16.735 
19.653 
19.788 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.609 
0.029 
0.124 
1.288 
1.886 
0.285 
0.415 
0.254 
0.745 
0.675 
0.246 
0.793 
0.256 
1.695 
1.529 
2.463 
0.654 
0.187 
1.283 
0.319 
2.918 
0.135 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 112, 134 & 135 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 02/02/2025 11:48:43 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.609 

Avg. Speed 

67.683 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.026 

Best Speed 

70.789 

Best Lap by 

180 - Ava Lawrence 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 6 

7. Mini 

Pre-final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:56:57 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

02/02/2025 10:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
143 
116 
133 
180 
145 
148 
114 
149 
109 
128 
113 
134 
197 
144 
122 
112 
132 
123 
160 
146 
117 
135 

111 
196 
195 

Name 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Ava Lawrence 
Danilla Verba 
Henry King 
Charlie Page 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Ben Karajkovic  
Ari Kallenberg 
Atiqa Mir 
Baptiste Augustin 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Liam Ohanlon  
Guido Ebergenyi  
Enzo Rodriguez 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Rayan Al Bani 
Ammar Tabaza  
Hamad Khoramifar 
Arshi Gupta  
Forbes Nicol 

Samar Chopra  
Veikko Pajamaki 
Tadeas Prochazka  

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

11 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:01.175 
1:01.345 
1:01.254 
1:01.133 
1:01.354 
1:01.079 
1:01.231 
1:01.147 
1:01.270 
1:01.282 
1:01.107 
1:01.261 
1:01.653 
1:01.792 
1:01.820 
1:01.767 
1:02.796 
1:03.056 
1:02.433 
1:02.736 
1:02.736 
1:02.510 

1:02.798 
1:02.400 
1:03.068 

Total Tm 
11:33.201 
11:33.478 
11:33.729 
11:34.231 
11:35.320 
11:35.379 
11:35.773 
11:35.938 
11:36.077 
11:36.834 
11:36.991 
11:41.786 
11:42.354 
11:42.550 
11:44.068 
11:45.040 
11:55.758 
11:56.900 
11:57.441 
12:00.621 
12:02.146 
12:03.230 

10:56.240 
7:42.044 
7:42.674 

Diff 

0.277 
0.528 
1.030 
2.119 
2.178 
2.572 
2.737 
2.876 
3.633 
3.790 
8.585 
9.153 
9.349 

10.867 
11.839 
22.557 
23.699 
24.240 
27.420 
28.945 
30.029 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.277 
0.251 
0.502 
1.089 
0.059 
0.394 
0.165 
0.139 
0.757 
0.157 
4.795 
0.568 
0.196 
1.518 
0.972 

10.718 
1.142 
0.541 
3.180 
1.525 
1.084 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 117, 134 & 146 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 02/02/2025 3:25:38 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.277 

Avg. Speed 

74.784 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.079 

Best Speed 

70.728 

Best Lap by 

148 - Henry King 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 6 

7. Mini 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:52:02 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

02/02/2025 12:40 


